
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931005630 7PSSDB 15.37 6.40 98.37

1973011448P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 15.28 3.25 49.66

1973011465P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 15.24 4.20 64.01

1973011500P3 - (323-2190) Creekside Estates South BS 15.26 7.55 115.21

1973011555P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 15.29 5.95 90.98

1973011600P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 15.33 4.40 67.45

1973011629P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.21 5.95 90.50

1973011667P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 15.30 3.25 49.72

1973011689P3 - 323-1213 5PSSDB 15.28 6.20 94.74

1973011753P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 15.28 6.20 94.74

1973011801P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.26 5.95 90.80

1973011943P3 - (323-1588) Toy Shedz 290 5PSSDB 15.25 4.95 75.49

1973011987P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 15.36 4.20 64.51

1973012337P3 - (323-1098) Chelford 5PSSDB 14.27 6.20 88.47

1973012391P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 14.30 4.55 65.06

1973012418P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 14.30 6.70 95.81

1973012454P3 - 323-1625 7PSSDB 15.13 3.50 52.96

1973012478P3 - (323-1098) Chelford 5PSSDB 15.19 6.20 94.18

1973012521P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 15.25 4.55 69.39

1973012550P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.26 5.95 90.80

1973012589P3 - (323-1427) Telge Road Harris County 7PSSDB 15.13 5.95 90.02

1973012637P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 15.19 5.70 86.58

1973012690P3 - (323-1097) Cypress-Fairbanks ISD Cypress Ranch 7PSSDB 15.22 4.40 66.97

1973012727P3 - (323-2297) La Segarra Phase 2 Detention 7PSSDB 15.18 5.15 78.18

1973012763P3 - (323-544) C-STORE BECKER RD 7PSSDB 15.22 4.55 69.25

1973012789P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 15.29 5.95 90.98

1973012835P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 15.29 4.55 69.57

1973012867P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.13 5.95 90.02

1973012915P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.22 3.70 56.31

1973012936 5PSSDB 15.25 6.20 94.55

2395.28

5% -119.76

SUBTOTAL 2275.52

-$330.00

TOTAL $1945.52

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 7/4/2025

R005574

0

D129

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A

P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3

Fuel


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



